
3 3

3 0

0 0

1 3

2 3

3 0

3 3

1 0

0 1

3 3

3 3

0 1

3 3

0

1 0

3

3 1

0 3

3 3

1 0

1 0

3 0

3 3

1 3

（出雲）

（隠岐）

（松江）

（益・鹿）

（松江）

松徳学院

平田中

西郷南中

湖東中

高津中

玉湯学園

〇 男子団体

H

G

F

E

1

2

3

4

5

6

（江津）

（浜田）

（出雲）

（大田）

A

B

C

C

青陵中

浜田三中

斐川西中

 大田西中

（松江） 11

12

13

14

15

16

石見中

島大付属

出雲一中

（松江）

（益・鹿）

（安来）

（出雲）

（大田）

（松江）

松江三中

津和野中

安来一中

出雲北陵

北三瓶中

湖北中

17

18

19

20

〇 女子団体

1 松徳学院 （松江） 松江一中 （松江）

（邑智）

（松江）

（出雲）

（浜田）浜田一中

7

8

9

10

3 西郷南中 （隠岐） 向陽中 （出雲） 13

11

A H
2 日原中 （益・鹿） 柿木中 （益・鹿） 12

4 平田中 （出雲） 安来一中 （安来） 14

B G
5 江津中 （江津） 浜田一中 （浜田） 15

8 出雲三中 （出雲） 赤来中 （雲・飯） 18

C F
7 大田一中 （大田） 大和中
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（浜田） 益田中 （益・鹿） 20

9 湖北中 （松江） 湖東中 （松江） 19

C E
10 金城中

6 八束学園 （松江） 松江三中 （松江） 16

（邑智） 17


